

TOWN OF BOURNE

INSPECTORS' DEPARTMENT

24 Perry Avenue Buzzards Bay, MA 02532 Phone: 508-759-0600 ex. 1512 Fax: 508-759-0611



Plumbing & Gas Fee Schedule

(Effective 11/29/2017)

Residential:

First Fixture: \$50 Additional Fixtures: \$10

Gas Water Heater/Boiler \$50 (1 fixture each permit must have both P&G)

Commercial:

First Fixture \$75
Additional Fixtures \$15
Water Heater/Boiler \$100

Propane Tanks: \$30 each

Mechanical: Residential under 5,000sf - \$60 over 5,000sf - \$100

Commercial under 5,000sf - \$100 over 5,000sf - \$200

Re-Inspection Fee: \$50

Fee must be paid prior to requesting inspection

Returned Check Fee: \$25

Must be cash or money order

Residential units of 2 or more attached (condos, apartments, assisted living, etc) fall under the commercial fees.

- Plumbing inspections can be called in Monday thru Thursday between 8:30 ~ 9:30 am.
- Inspections are to be called directly to the inspector, and plumbers are to be on site for the inspection.
- We must have your license and insurance on file or you will not be issued a permit.